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Colby High School Softball

Back row (from left): Jaycie Blackhart, Randi Cloe, Abby Friesen, Haley Mengel, Hail-
eigh Shull, Karly Shull, Ashleigh Trail, Macey Page. Third row: Jenna Ketchum, Tatym 
Rundel, Madison Rogers, Maura Hansen, Andrea Barton, Alexa Schindler, McKenna 
Ortner, Chelsie Calliham, Paige Armbruster, Morgan Vap. Second row: Morgan Smull, 

Jenessa Williams, Katie Zerr, Lacy O’Neal, Karly Kriss, Kenzie Curry, Bailey Terrell, 
Madison Gawith. Front row: Kelsey Voss, Brittany Bange, Skyler Mengel, Caitlyn 
Wark, Tera Raymond, Bailey Koerperich, Cherry Chen, Megan Dougherty. Not Pic-
tured: Dakota Smull, Katera Johnson, Bella Hopes.

Friday, April 1, 4 p.m. vs. Holcomb at Colby Rec Fields
Tuesday, April 5, 4 p.m. vs. Dodge City at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 8 4 p.m. vs. Ulysses at Colby Rec Fields
Tuesday, April 12 4 p.m. at Ellis
Friday, April 15 4 p.m. at Hugoton
Monday, April 18, 4 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, April 19, 4 p.m. vs. Hays at Colby Rec Fields
Thursday, April 28, TBA at Lakin (Scott)
Friday, April 29, 4 p.m. vs. Scott City at Colby Rec Fields
Monday, May 9, 4 p.m. at Russell
Monday, May 16, to Thursday, May 19, TBA at Regionals

Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, April 5, 4 p.m. vs. Dodge City at Colby Rec Fields
Friday, April 8, 4 p.m. vs. Ulysses at Colby Rec Fields
Tuesday, April 12, 4 p.m. at Ellis
Friday, April 15, 4 p.m. at Hugoton
Monday, April 18, 4 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, April 19, 4 p.m. vs. Hays at Colby Rec Fields
Thursday, April 28, TBA at Lakin (Scott)
Friday, April 29, 4 p.m. vs. Scott City at Colby Rec Fields
Monday, May 9, 4 p.m. at Russell

Junior Varsity Schedule
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